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CP-058 - Safety relay

Product Code: CP-058
Weight: 0.00kg
Dimensions: 0.00cm x 0.00cm x 0.00cm

Description

CP-058 Safety Relay Unit for Interlock
Switches

Safety Relay 3 NO+ 1 NC - G7SA-3A1B 24DC

Equipment Reference
EVO 3ELF Ref. A3-KA4

EVO 3 EDLF Ref. A3-KA4

EVO 3 1P Ref. KA2

Easy to Plate EVO 3 IP D Ref. KA2



Easy to Plate EVO 3 IP | Ref. KA2

EVO 5BP Ref. KA2
Easy to Plate EVO 5 BP D Ref. KA2

Easy to Plate EVO 5 BP | Ref. KA2

620 Ref KA3, KA5, KA7, KA9, KA1l, KA13
621 Ref KA3, KA5, KA7, KA9, KA1l

830 Ref KA3, KA5, KA7, KA9, KA1l, KA13, KA15

Specification

Suitable for the following equipment models:
CLASSIC3P
CLASSIC4P

EASY TOPLATEEVO3
IPD

EASY TOPLATEEVO3
Pl

EASY TOPLATEEVO4
IPD

EASY TOPLATEEVO 4
[Pl

EASY TOPLATEEVOS5
BPD

EASY TOPLATEEVOS5
BPI

EASY TOPLATEEVOS5
IPD

EASY TOPLATEEVOS5
Pl

EVO2A

EVO3A

EVO 3EDLF



EVO 3ELF
EVO3IP
EVO4D
EVO4DLF
EVO4E

EVO 4 EDLF
EVO4ELF
EVO41P
EVO4LF
EVO5BP
EVO5D
EVO5DLF
EVOS5E
EVOS5ELF
EVO5IP
EVOS5LF
Spare Part Type
Electrical Component
Spare Part Group
Others

Stock Type
Standard Stock
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